ét kratki

Kratka wentylacyjna
kominkowa 17x17

czarno-ztota

SKU: 17CZ EAN: 5901350001103

51,00 zt

Dane techniczne

Ogodlne

Pole czynne kratki (cm2)
Typ

Rodzaj

Rozmiar

Kolor

Parametry fizyczne

Waga (kg)

Szerokos¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)
Gtebokos¢ (cm)
Szerokos¢ kieszeni (cm)
Wyskos¢ kieszeni (cm)

Gtebokos¢ kieszeni (cm)

144
Malowana
Siatka
17X17

Czarno-Ztoty

0.5
17
17
4.5
15.2
15.2

4.5
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Informacje dodatkowe

EAN
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5901350001103



Data publikacji: 28-04-2024

w | [l | @ | E

b B B
11x11 86x86 106x106 -
11x17 86x152 106x170 -
11x24 86x217 107x236 - 117
11x32 86x287 106x307 - 156
11x42 86x397 107x417 - 222
17x17 152x152 170x170 170x170 144
17x30 152x275 170x301 170x301 300
17x37 152x351 170x370 170x370 384
17x49 152x456 170x481 170x481 516
22%22 200x200 220x220 220x220 289
22x30 200x275 220x300 220x300 425
22x37 200x351 220x370 220x370 544
22x45 200x426 220x450 220x450 680
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